ga-Bibliothek

Linga A/913

Women’s Place in
the Andes

ENGAGING DECOLONIAL FEMINIST
ANTHROPOLOGY

Florence E. Babb
V2



Contents

PART I.

PART II.

List of Illustrations
Acknowledgments

Foreword

Introduction: Rethinking Gender, Race, and
Indigeneity in Andean Peru

GENDER AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT:
THE VICOS PROJECT
Commentary

‘Women and Men in Vicos, Peru: A Case of Unequal
Development

GENDER AND THE URBAN INFORMAL
ECONOMY

Commentary
‘Women in the Marketplace: Petty Commerce in Peru

Producers and Reproducers: Andean Market
Women in the Economy

xvii

33
35

55

87
89

107

123



PART III.

Market/Places as Gendered Spaces: Market/Women's
Studies over Two Decades

GENDERED POLITICS OF WORK, TOURISM,
AND CULTURAL IDENTITY

Commentary
Women’s Work: Engendering Economic Anthropology

Theorizing Gender, Race, and Cultural Tourism in
Latin America: A View from Peru and Mexico

Conclusion: Toward a Decolonial Feminist Anthropology

Notes
References
Index

133

143
145

165

183
200

223
239
265



