

## Women's Place in the Andes

ENGAGING DECOLONIAL FEMINIST ANTHROPOLOGY

Florence E. Babb



UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA PRESS



## Contents

	List of Illustrations	ix
	Acknowledgments	xi
	Foreword	xvii
	Introduction, Bathinking Condon Boss and	
	Introduction: Rethinking Gender, Race, and Indigeneity in Andean Peru	1
PART I.	GENDER AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT:	
	THE VICOS PROJECT	33
	Commentary	35
1.	Women and Men in Vicos, Peru: A Case of Unequal Development	55
PART II.	GENDER AND THE URBAN INFORMAL	
	ECONOMY	87
	Commentary	89
2.	Women in the Marketplace: Petty Commerce in Peru	107
3.	Producers and Reproducers: Andean Market	
	Women in the Economy	123

4.	Market/Places as Gendered Spaces: Market/Women's	
	Studies over Two Decades	133
PART III.	GENDERED POLITICS OF WORK, TOURISM,	
	AND CULTURAL IDENTITY	143
	Commentary	145
5.	Women's Work: Engendering Economic Anthropology	165
6.	Theorizing Gender, Race, and Cultural Tourism in	
	Latin America: A View from Peru and Mexico	183
	Conclusion: Toward a Decolonial Feminist Anthropology	200
	Notes	223
	D of man ago	239
	References	
	Index	$^{265}$